
F.G. Miller Jr./Sr. High School Fee Schedule 

Non-core Fee Rationale 

Specific fees are only charged for non-core classes where the student takes a product home.  For 

example, a shop project, art work, sewing or food.  These fees are partial cost recovery fees that 

cover approximately 50% of the cost of the course. 

Curricular Fees 

Fee Amount Purpose 

Insurance $1.00 Accident Insurance 

Junior High Option 

Fee 

$70.00 Shop Project $25, Home Ec. Sewing Project/Food $25, 

Art Projects $15 

Grade 10 Hec/Shop $50.00 Shop Project $25, Home Ec. Sewing Project/Food $25 

Art 10, 20 or 30 $30.00 Art Projects 

Home Ec. 20 or 30 $75.00 Food 

Shop 20 or 30  $75.00 Shop Projects 

 

 There can be further costs for lost or damaged library books or textbooks. 

Extracurricular & Other Fees 

Fee Amount Purpose 

Jr. Cross Country $10.00 Transportation 

Jr Volleyball $175.00 Transportation, Entry Fees, Referee costs 

Jr Basketball $175.00 Transportation, Entry Fees, Referee costs 

Jr. Badminton $50.00 Transportation / Entry Fees 

Jr. Track $40.00 Transportation 

Sr. Cross Country $20.00 Transportation 

Sr Volleyball $275.00 Transportation, Entry Fees, Referee costs 

Sr Basketball $275.00 Transportation, Entry Fees, Referee costs 

Sr. Badminton $40.00 Transportation / Entry Fees 

Sr. Track $40.00 Transportation 

Skating Fee $15.00 Arena Cost 

Yearbook $35 early bird 
$40 later 

 

 

 There can be further cost for senior sports if students or teams go to zones or provincials. 


